
T.R.U. Ball Axcel Hall
(Hall 2), Stoneleigh Park,
Warwickshire

6-7 Dec 2024

National Indoor Championships 2024

Recurve 50+ Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 550 HYNDS Frank 1261 5  (25,26,29,28,27-T. 10)

8/ 533 GREEN Ben 225 6  (29,25,27,30,27-T. 10+)

5/ 536 STAPLES Jamie 667 6  (27,27,28,26,28)

4/ 536 NICHOLSON Paul 2013 4  (25,30,27,29,19)

3/ 539 STUBBS Simon 2081 6  (27,28,26,28,28)

6/ 535 EDWARDS Lee 694 4  (27,25,27,26,28)

10/ 527 INGLIS David 993 6  (23,29,22,25,29)

2/ 540 WOOD-EDENS Stuart 731 4  (18,29,29,25,28)

GREEN B (225)

6  (28,29,29,29)

STAPLES J (667)

2  (28,29,28,27)

STUBBS S (2081)

0  (24,26,26)

INGLIS D (993)

6  (27,29,28)

GREEN B (225)

6  (27,26,28,26)

INGLIS D (993)

2  (27,24,27,26)

STAPLES J (667)

2  (27,29,23,27)

STUBBS S (2081)

6  (30,28,26,28)

GOLD

GREEN B (225)

SILVER

INGLIS D (993)

BRONZE

STUBBS S (2081)

Final Rank
1 GREEN Ben 225
2 INGLIS David 993
3 STUBBS Simon 2081
4 STAPLES Jamie 667
5 HYNDS Frank 1261 5 (135)
6 EDWARDS Lee 694 4 (133)
7 NICHOLSON Paul 2013 4 (130)
8 WOOD-EDENS Stuart 731 4 (129)
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T.R.U. Ball Axcel Hall
(Hall 2), Stoneleigh Park,
Warwickshire

6-7 Dec 2024

National Indoor Championships 2024

Recurve 50+ Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 550 HYNDS Frank 1261

16/ 508 EASTWOOD Ian 1418  DNS

9/ 529 THOMPSON Gary 825 2  (26,27,26,27)

8/ 533 GREEN Ben 225 6  (28,29,26,27)

5/ 536 STAPLES Jamie 667 6  (27,27,26,27)

12/ 523 SMITH Andrew 459 2  (27,27,24,25)

13/ 522 SUCIU Lucian 299 2  (29,23,25,26)

4/ 536 NICHOLSON Paul 2013 6  (25,25,28,28)

3/ 539 STUBBS Simon 2081 6  (29,25,27,25,27)

14/ 519 HANWRIGHT Stephen 102 4  (24,26,26,28,25)

11/ 524 WILSON Kevin 182 0  (23,26,23)

6/ 535 EDWARDS Lee 694 6  (27,28,28)

7/ 535 PARKER Richard 312 5  (27,27,24,26,27-T. 7)

10/ 527 INGLIS David 993 6  (23,26,27,29,27-T. 9)

15/ 515 TAYLOR James 903 0  (24,26,25)

2/ 540 WOOD-EDENS Stuart 731 6  (28,27,30)

HYNDS F (1261)

5  (25,26,29,28,27-T. 10)

GREEN B (225)

6  (29,25,27,30,27-T. 10+)

STAPLES J (667)

6  (27,27,28,26,28)

NICHOLSON P (2013)

4  (25,30,27,29,19)

STUBBS S (2081)

6  (27,28,26,28,28)

EDWARDS L (694)

4  (27,25,27,26,28)

INGLIS D (993)

6  (23,29,22,25,29)

WOOD-EDENS S (731)

4  (18,29,29,25,28)
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